
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
April, 2015 

 
Wednesday, April 1, 2015
10:30 AM      Interview w/Jesse Hamilton, 
       Bloomberg News 
 
1:00 PM      Interview w/Andrew Ackerman, 
       Wall Street Journal 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2015
All day       FDIC Advisory Committee on Community 
       Banking Meeting 
 
10:30 AM      Interview w/Douwe Miedema, 
       Reuters 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 3, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, April 6, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/Paul Nash, OCC 
 
12:00 PM      Lunch w/John Ryan, CSBS 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff of Sen. Brown   
 
      
 



Thursday, April 9, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff of Sen. Warner 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, FDIC 

Chairman 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 10, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Lunch w/Rakesh Mohan, IMF 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 13, 2015
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2015
8:00 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
10:30 AM      Meeting w/Senate Banking Committee 
       staff 
 
1:30 PM      Phone interview w/Peter Madigan  
       Risk Magazine 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, April 15, 2015
10:00 AM Speaker at Levy Institute Minsky 

Conference, National Press Club 
        
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Phone interview w/Mark Whitehouse, 
       Bloomberg Views 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 



3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 17, 2015
2:00 PM Speaker at meeting on Native American 

Housing Finance, Kansas City 
 
Monday, April 20, 2015
12:00 PM Lunch w/Jerome Powell, Federal Reserve 

Board Governor 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 21, 2015
10:00 AM      FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
2:00 PM      FSB Cross Border Crisis Management  
       Workshop, New York 
 
Wednesday, April 22, 2015
All day       IADI Cross Border Management  
       Group Workshop, New York 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2015
9:00 AM Speaker at RMS/DCP Executive 

Management Conference 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 



2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 24, 2015
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 27, 2015
1:00 PM      Lunch w/Allister Bull, 
       Bloomberg 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Phone call w/Congressman Welch 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM      Meeting w/Senator Roberts 
 
Wednesday, April 29, 2015
8:30 AM      Opening Remarks at OIG Conference 
 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2015
7:30 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
10:30 AM      Meeting w/Congressman Stivers 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
May, 2015 

 
Friday, May 1, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, May 4, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff of Congressman Peterson 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, May 5, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Alan Greenspan, Greenspan & 

Associates, LLP; Esther George, Kansas 
City FRB; Diane Raley, Kansas City FRB 

 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:30 PM Phone call w/staff of Senator Vitter 
 
6:30 PM Attend New Economic Thinking Conference 

Reception & Dinner 
 
Wednesday, May 6, 2015
All day Attend Institute for New Economic 

Thinking Finance & Society Conference 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/Senator Brown 
 



 
Thursday, May 7, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday, May 8, 2015
10:00 AM Speaker at Colliers International Meeting, 
 Dallas 
 
Monday, May 11, 2015
8:30 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 
 Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, May 12, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Tennessee Bankers Association 
  
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2015
9:00 AM Speaker at New York Bankers Association 

Annual Washington Visit  
 
10:30 AM Thomson-Reuters Financial Regulation 

Summit  
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
Thursday, May 14, 2015
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff of Congressman Garrett 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Kathleen Cooper of Southern 

Methodist University 
 
Friday, May 15, 2015
All day FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic 

Inclusion Meeting 
 



2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, May 18, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 
 Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, May 19, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2015
12:00 PM Lunch w/Sheila Bair of Washington College 
 
Thursday, May 21, 2015
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, May 22, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, May 25, 2015
Federal holiday 
 
Tuesday, May 26, 2015
11:00 AM Phone call/Jerzy Pruski, 
 Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
Wednesday, May 27, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



 
Thursday, May 28, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, May 29, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
  
 
 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
June, 2015 

 
Monday, June 1, 2015
12:00 PM Lunch Meeting w/staff from FDIC, BFG, 

CDIC - Basel  
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Claudio Borio, BIS & Jerzy 

Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund – Basel 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Herve Hannoun, BIS; Peter 

Dittus, BIS; Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 
Fund 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Svein Andersen, SG Financial 

Stability Board & Jerzy Pruski, Bank 
Guarantee Fund 

 
Tuesday, June 2, 2015
All Day IADI Executive Committee Meeting & Bail-

in Conference – Basel 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Hyun Song Shin, BIS  
 
5:45 PM Meeting w/Jaime Caruana, BIS & Jerzy 

Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund  
 
Wednesday, June 3, 2015
All Day IADI Executive Committee Meeting & Bail-

in Conference – Basel 
 
Thursday, June 4, 2015
All Day IADI Executive Committee Meeting & Bail-

in Conference – Basel 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Claudio Borio, BIS  
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Kostas Tsatsaronis & Ingo 

Fender, BIS 
 
Friday, June 5, 2015
8:00 AM Meeting w/Josef Tosovsky, Financial 

Stability Institute  



Monday, June 8, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 

FDIC Chairman 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, June 9, 2015
8:00 AM Speaker at SGCC Global Breakfast Meeting, 

Kansas City 
 
1:00 PM Phone call w/staff 
 
Wednesday, June 10, 2015
10:00 AM Phone call w/staff 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2015
11:00 AM Phone call w/staff 
 
Friday, June 12, 2015
8:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
Monday, June 15, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Tuesday, June 16, 2015
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/ Nebraska Bankers  
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, June 17, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Panelist at GMU Financial Regulation 

Conference 



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Phone call w/Mike Walsh, 
 Peoples Bank 
 
Thursday, June 18, 2015
10:00 AM Speaker at Osher Lifelong Learning Institute 

Conference 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, June 19, 2015
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, June 22, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Tuesday, June 23, 2015
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, June 24, 2015
9:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
 FDIC Chairman 
 
Thursday, June 25, 2015
7:30 AM Breakfast meeting w/Tom Curry, 

Comptroller of the Currency 
 



10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, June 26, 2015
All day BIS Annual Conference – Lucerne 
 
Saturday, June 27, 2015
All day  IADI General Meeting - Basel 
 
Sunday, June 28, 2015
All day IADI General Meeting - Basel 
 
Monday, June 29, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Tuesday, June 30, 2015
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Phone call w/Anat Admati, 
 Stanford University 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 


